Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Cruz - (926212) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.21
1:08.68
1:10.33
1:11.46
1:13.10
1:13.40

1:13.92

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.21
1:08.68
1:10.33
1:13.92
1:11.46
1:13.40

1:13.10

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

371
348
324
309
289
285
279

WA Pts

371
348
324
279
309
285
289

Round

N

I

Round

F

m m I

Date

26/11/16
28/11/15
22/02/15
22/11/14
11/10/14
08/11/14
13/12/14

Date

26/11/16
28/11/15
22/02/15
13/12/14
2211114
08/11/14
11/10/14

Meet

RTW Monson Club Championships

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships

RTW Monson Club Championships

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1

NASL2014 Round 2

NASL2014 Round Three

Meet

RTW Monson Club Championships

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
NASL2014 Round Three

RTW Monson Club Championships

NASL2014 Round 2

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1

Venue

Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge Wells
Gillingham
Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge
Beckenham

Beckenham

Venue

Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge Wells
Gillingham
Beckenham
Tunbridge Wells
Beckenham

Tunbridge

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson

Club Swam Under

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



