Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Cruz - (926212) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.21	371	F	26/11/16	RTW Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
1:08.68	348	F	28/11/15	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
1:10.33	324	Н	22/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	RTW Monson	2
1:11.46	309	Н	22/11/14	RTW Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
1:13.10	289	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1	Tunbridge	RTW Monson	3
1:13.40	285	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Beckenham	RTW Monson	3
1:13.92	279	F	13/12/14	NASL2014 Round Three	Beckenham	RTW Monson	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.21	371	F	26/11/16	RTW Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
1:08.68	348	F	28/11/15	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
1:10.33	324	Н	22/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	RTW Monson	2
1:13.92	279	F	13/12/14	NASL2014 Round Three	Beckenham	RTW Monson	3
1:11.46	309	Н	22/11/14	RTW Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
1:13.40	285	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Beckenham	RTW Monson	3
1:13.10	289	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1	Tunbridge	RTW Monson	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS